Wayne County Board of Education

Invitation to Bid

The Wayne County Board of Education will accept bids on an AugmentedArc Augmented Reality Welding System for Wayne County Technology Center until 2:00 PM on June 15, 2023. Specifications are available at WCTC (931) 722-5495 or (931) 722-3548.

The Wayne County Board of Education reserves the right to reject any or all bids. Bids should be sealed and clearly labeled.

Label the envelope with "Welding Simulator Bid" and submit to the Wayne County Board of Education, 419 South Main Street, Waynesboro, TN 38485.

The successful bid may also be used for purchasing by other Tennessee school systems.

Andy Yarbrough, Chairman Marlon Davis, Superintendent